S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

Page: 1

07/11/2020

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
CHAUHAN BHAKTI HIRALAL SHARDA 55002 050 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4
3102 Advanced Java 4
3103 Computer Graphics 4
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.91 Semester Grade: P Total:278/600

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.10 Semester Grade: C

Semester V

*5101
5102
5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.95 Semester Grade: B

Semester VI

6101
6102

Seminar
Project

NN BN

Total:283/600

NN BB

Total:327/600

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.23 Semester Grade: B+ Total:334/600

2017-0161-00-114805

Int

021/050
020/050
020/050
022/050
029/050
011/025
020/025

Percentage:46.33

020/050
020/050
025/050
025/050
020/050
016/025
018/025

Percentage:47.17

025/050
021/050
023/050
020/050
020/050
018/025
020/025

Percentage:54.50

053/100
116/200

Percentage:55.67

Ext

020/050
020/050
020/050
021/050
022/050
015/025
017/025

022/050
021/050
021/050
020/050
020/050
019/025
016/025

046/050
021/050
020/050
020/050
028/050
020/025
025/025

055/100
110/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

041/100
040/100+
040/100
043/100
051/100
026/050
037/050

042/100
041/100
046/100
045/100
040/100
035/050
034/050

071/100
042/100
043/100
040/100
048/100
038/050
045/050

108/200
226/400

041
040
040
043
051
052
074

042
041
046
045
040
070
068

071
042
043
040
048
076
090

054
057

Total (100) Grade
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S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
AWTE NEETA JALINDAR SANGITA 55003 050 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4
3102 Advanced Java 4
3103 Computer Graphics 4
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.61 Semester Grade: B Total:305/600

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4114
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Information Security

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

NN BB

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.85 Semester Grade: B+ Total:359+1/600

Semester V

5101
5102
*5103
5104
5116
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Software Testing

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

NN & BN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.25 Semester Grade: B+ Total:340/600

Semester VI

6101
6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.73 Semester Grade: A Total:403/600

2017-0161-00-114716

Int

023/050
034/050
020/050
022/050
026/050
012/025
020/025

Percentage:50.83

031/050
032/050
031/050
025/050
042/050
018/025
017/025

Percentage:60.00

031/050
020/050
024/050
023/050
039/050
018/025
020/025

Percentage:56.67

071/100
124/200

Percentage:67.17

Ext

020/050
025/050
028/050
020/050
024/050
013/025
018/025

027/050
027/050
029/050
026/050
020/050
018/025
016/025

020/050
021/050
020/050
026/050
037/050
017/025
024/025

068/100
140/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

043/100
059/100
048/100
042/100+
050/100
025/050
038/050

058/100
059/100
060/100
051/100
062/100
036/050
033/050

051/100+
041/100
044/100
049/100
076/100
035/050
044/050

139/200
264/400

043
059
048
042
050
050
076

058
059
060
051
062
072
066

051
041
044
049
076
070
088

070
066
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Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

Page: 3

07/11/2020

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
KARELIA CHAITALI ASHOK PRITI 65031 050 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
*3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4
3102 Advanced Java 4
3103 Computer Graphics 4
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.32 Semester Grade: C Total:291/600

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4113
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Artificial Intelligence

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.45 Semester Grade: C

Semester V

5101
5102
*5103
5104
5111
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Geographical Information System
Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.76 Semester Grade: P

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 5.50 Semester Grade: B

NN & D

Total:298/600

NN & BN

Total:268/600

8
16

Total:300/600

2018-0161-00-084016

Int

020/050
025/050
028/050
020/050
027/050
017/025
015/025

Percentage:48.50

025/050
025/050
025/050
020/050
021/050
019/025
018/025

Percentage:49.67

020/050
022/050
020/050
026/050
023/050
015/025
013/025

Percentage:44.67

050/100
100/200

Percentage:50.00

Ext

024/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
021/050
020/025
014/025

021/050
025/050
020/050
023/050
020/050
017/025
019/025

020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
015/025
014/025

050/100
100/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

044/100
045/100
048/100
040/100
048/100
037/050
029/050

046/100
050/100
045/100
043/100
041/100
036/050
037/050

040/100+
042/100
040/100
046/100
043/100
030/050
027/050

100/200
200/400

044
045
048
040
048
074
058

046
050
045
043
041
072
074

040
042
040
046
043
060
054

050
050

Total (100) Grade
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Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

POOJARY KRITIKA DINAKARA VANDANA

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms

Advanced Java
Computer Graphics
Computer Oriented Quantitative

Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.45

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4113
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern

Managerial Economics
Network Programming
Artificial Intelligence
Software Engineering Lab
OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.27

Semester V

5101
5102
*5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology
Research Methodology
Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining

Cyber Security and IPR
Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.80

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
65040 050 042 2017-0161-00-114361 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 020/050 020/050 040/100+ 040
4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054
4 031/050 021/050 052/100 052
Techniques 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057
4 041/050 026/050 067/100 067
Lab 2 016/025 019/025 035/050 070
2 025/025 025/025 050/050 100
Semester Grade: B+ Total:355/600 Percentage:59.17
4 027/050 023/050 050/100 050
4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061
4 028/050 021/050 049/100 049
4 028/050 021/050 049/100 049
4 028/050 020/050 048/100 048
2 018/025 016/025 034/050 068
2 021/025 024/025 045/050 090
Semester Grade: B+ Total:336/600 Percentage:56.00
4 021/050 020/050 041/100 041
4 030/050 020/050 050/100+ 050
4 027/050 032/050 059/100 059
4 032/050 022/050 054/100 054
4 025/050 021/050 046/100 046
2 015/025 016/025 031/050 062
2 017/025 015/025 032/050 064
Semester Grade: B Total:313/600 Percentage:52.17
8 065/100 075/100 140/200 070
16 120/200 140/200 260/400 065
Semester Grade: A Total:400/600 Percentage:66.67
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Name Seat No College Centre
PRADHAN PRITIRANI INDRAMANTI 65042 050 042
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4
3102 Advanced Java 4
3103 Computer Graphics 4
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.97 Semester Grade: B Total:322/600

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4113
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Artificial Intelligence

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

NN & D

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.47 Semester Grade: B+ Total:346/600

Semester V

*5101
5102
5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

NN & BN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.80 Semester Grade: B+ Total:358+2/600

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.67 Semester Grade: B+ Total:350/600

2017-0161-00-114496

Int

020/050
032/050
040/050
020/050
034/050
015/025
019/025

Percentage:53.67

032/050
025/050
025/050
026/050
035/050
018/025
018/025

Percentage:57.67

020/050
033/050
021/050
036/050
026/050
015/025
017/025

Percentage:60.00

060/100
120/200

Percentage:58.33

Ext

020/050
021/050
020/050
021/050
027/050
016/025
017/025

034/050
032/050
022/050
024/050
020/050
016/025
019/025

036/050
028/050
030/050
033/050
033/050
015/025
015/025

050/100
120/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Total Grc

040/100+
053/100
060/100
041/100
061/100
031/050
036/050

066/100
057/100
047/100
050/100
055/100
034/050
037/050

056/100
061/100
051/100
069/100
059/100
030/050
032/050

110/200
240/400

040
053
060
041
061
062
072

066
057
047
050
055
068
074

056
061
051
069
059
060
064

055
060

Page: 5
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Total (100) Grade
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Result:Second Class

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



Institution:

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Page: 6

07/11/2020

TOGARE

Code

ASHWINI MARUTI MEENA

Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms

Advanced Java
Computer Graphics
Computer Oriented Quantitative

Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.57

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4113
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern

Managerial Economics
Network Programming
Artificial Intelligence
Software Engineering Lab
OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.53

Semester V

*5101
5102
5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology
Research Methodology
Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining

Cyber Security and IPR
Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.78

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.17

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
65063 050 042 2018-0161-00-087935 1
Credit Int Ext Total Grc
4 021/050 027/050 048/100 048
4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073
4 036/050 021/050 057/100 057
Techniques 4 026/050 023/050 049/100 049
4 039/050 020/050 059/100+ 059
Lab 2 012/025 016/025 028/050 056
2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072
Semester Grade: B+ Total:350/600 Percentage:58.33
4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055
4 032/050 035/050 067/100 067
4 025/050 022/050 047/100 047
4 025/050 031/050 056/100 056
4 029/050 022/050 051/100 051
2 019/025 017/025 036/050 072
2 019/025 020/025 039/050 078
Semester Grade: B+ Total:351/600 Percentage:58.50
4 020/050 036/050 056/100 056
4 036/050 032/050 068/100 068
4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045
4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069
4 024/050 033/050 057/100 057
2 015/025 016/025 031/050 062
2 017/025 016/025 033/050 066
Semester Grade: B+ Total:359+1/600 Percentage:60.00
8 065/100 060/100 125/200 063
16 130/200 115/200 245/400 061
Semester Grade: A Total:370/600 Percentage:61.67
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Total (100) Grade

A+
B+

B+

B+

A+

B+

B+

A+
A+

B+

+
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Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

College Centre

319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Institution:

Name Seat No
PATIL KIRTI ASHOK CHHAYABAI 55001
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.33 Semester Grade: C

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.88 Semester Grade: B

Semester V

*5101
5102
5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

319 237

Credit

NN BB D

Total:293/600

NN BB

Total:319/600

NN & BN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.62 Semester Grade: B+ Total:352/600

Semester VI

6101
6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.37 Semester Grade: A+ Total:439/600

2017-0161-00-043266

Int

022/050
021/050
025/050
025/050
027/050
013/025
014/025

Percentage:48.83

030/050
032/050
030/050
030/050
030/050
015/025
017/025

Percentage:53.17

035/050
033/050
034/050
032/050
032/050
015/025
017/025

Percentage:58.67

075/100
144/200

Percentage:73.17

Ext

020/050
033/050
020/050
021/050
028/050
012/025
012/025

022/050
020/050
023/050
020/050
020/050
014/025
016/025

030/050
020/050
020/050
025/050
026/050
015/025
018/025

078/100
142/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Total Grc

042/100+
054/100
045/100
046/100
055/100
025/050
026/050

052/100
052/100
053/100
050/100
050/100+
029/050
033/050

065/100
053/100+
054/100
057/100
058/100
030/050
035/050

153/200
286/400

042
054
045
046
055
050
052

052
052
053
050
050
058
066

065
053
054
057
058
060
070

077
072

Page: 7
07/11/2020
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Total (100) Grade
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Result:Second Class

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

College Centre

319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Institution:

Name Seat No
SONAR VISHAKHA MANOHAR RATNAPRABHA 55004
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.06 Semester Grade: C

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:4.81 Semester Grade: P

Semester V

5101
*5102
5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

319 237

Credit

NN BB BN

Total:276/600

NN

Total:268/600

NN & BN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:358+2/600

Semester VI

6101
6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600

2017-0161-00-043204

Int

022/050
023/050
025/050
024/050
027/050
013/025
015/025

Percentage:46.00

021/050
025/050
025/050
021/050
021/050
012/025
016/025

Percentage:44.67

033/050
034/050
030/050
032/050
030/050
016/025
016/025

Percentage:60.00

071/100
146/200

Percentage:72.00

Ext

020/050
021/050
020/050
021/050
020/050
011/025
014/025

020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
011/025
016/025

027/050
040/050
020/050
020/050
023/050
019/025
018/025

070/100
145/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

042/100+
044/100
045/100
045/100
047/100
024/050
029/050

041/100
045/100+
045/100
041/100
041/100
023/050
032/050

060/100
074/100
050/100
052/100
053/100
035/050
034/050

141/200
291/400

042
044
045
045
047
048
058

041
045
045
041
041
046
064

060
074
050
052
053
070
068

071
073
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Total (100) Grade
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S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

College Centre

319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Institution:

Name Seat No
BADGUJAR KAJAL SUNIL APEKSHA 65076
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.53 Semester Grade: A

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

319 237

Credit

NN BB D

Total:395/600

NN &

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.58 Semester Grade: B+ Total:353/600

Semester V

5101
*5102
5103
5104
*5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.43 Semester Grade: A

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

NN BB DN

Total:395/600

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600

2018-0161-00-090775

Int

033/050
035/050
035/050
039/050
037/050
016/025
017/025

Percentage:65.83

032/050
035/050
032/050
037/050
033/050
019/025
019/025

Percentage:58.83

033/050
032/050
031/050
034/050
032/050
018/025
019/025

Percentage:65.83

074/100
152/200

Percentage:72.17

Ext

031/050
025/050
022/050
036/050
038/050
015/025
016/025

020/050
020/050
028/050
020/050
021/050
021/025
016/025

020/050
044/050
026/050
025/050
044/050
019/025
018/025

067/100
140/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

064/100
060/100
057/100
075/100
075/100
031/050
033/050

052/100+
055/100+
060/100
057/100
054/100
040/050
035/050

053/100+
076/100
057/100
059/100
076/100
037/050
037/050

141/200
292/400

064
060
057
075
075
062
066

052
055
060
057
054
080
070

053
076
057
059
076
074
074

071
073

Page: 9
07/11/2020
2015

Total (100) Grade

B+
A+
A+

B+

B+

A+

A+
B+
B+
A+
A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:First Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

2018-0161-00-090365

Percentage:60.00

Percentage:56.83

Percentage:60.67

Ext

020/050
020/050
021/050
031/050
033/050
014/025
015/025

024/050
020/050
033/050
021/050
021/050
020/025
015/025

021/050
020/050
024/050
031/050
036/050
019/025
018/025

070/100
146/200

Total Grc

051/100
053/100
056/100
068/100
070/100
029/050
031/050

054/100
051/100+
065/100
053/100
050/100
036/050
032/050

054/100
051/100+
054/100
064/100
068/100
038/050
035/050

144/200
298/400

051
053
056
068
070
058
062

054
051
065
053
050
072
064

054
051
054
064
068
076
070

072
075

Page: 10

07/11/2020

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+
B+

+

PrwwpP ww

+
+

PP oW w

A+
A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per

BHAVSAR KAJAL ANIL PUSHPA 65079 319 237

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 031/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 033/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 035/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 037/050
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 037/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 015/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 016/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:358+2/600

Semester IV
4101 Software Engineering 4 030/050
4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 031/050
4103 Managerial Economics 4 032/050
4104 Network Programming 4 032/050
4115 Mobile Computing 4 029/050
4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 016/025
4202 OOMD Lab 2 017/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.35 Semester Grade: B+ Total:341/600

Semester V
5101 Advanced Web Technology 4 033/050
5102 Research Methodology 4 031/050
5103 Distributed Computing 4 030/050
5104 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 4 033/050
*5112 Cyber Security and IPR 4 032/050
5201 Advanced Web Technology Lab 2 019/025
5202 Advanced Technology Lab 2 017/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:364/600

Semester VI

*6101 Seminar 8 074/100
*6102 Project 16 152/200

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.40 Semester Grade: A+ Total:442/600

Percentage:73.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

College Centre

319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Institution:

Name Seat No
BHOKARE KIRAN SANJAY JYOTI 65080
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.93 Semester Grade: B

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.75 Semester Grade: B

Semester V

5101
*5102
5103
5104
*5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

319 237

Credit

NN B BB D

Total:323/600

NN & D

Total:310/600

NN & BN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.22 Semester Grade: A Total:384/600

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.80 Semester Grade: A Total:406/600

2018-0161-00-090671

Int

030/050
032/050
032/050
033/050
034/050
014/025
015/025

Percentage:53.83

027/050
025/050
030/050
029/050
030/050
015/025
017/025

Percentage:51.67

032/050
031/050
032/050
033/050
030/050
019/025
018/025

Percentage:64.00

070/100
136/200

Percentage:67.67

Ext

021/050
021/050
020/050
022/050
022/050
013/025
014/025

020/050
021/050
023/050
021/050
020/050
018/025
014/025

020/050
042/050
020/050
026/050
044/050
019/025
018/025

065/100
135/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

051/100
053/100
052/100+
055/100
056/100
027/050
029/050

047/100+
046/100
053/100
050/100
050/100+
033/050
031/050

052/100+
073/100
052/100
059/100
074/100
038/050
036/050

135/200
271/400

051
053
052
055
056
054
058

047
046
053
050
050
066
062

052
073
052
059
074
076
072

068
068

Page: 11
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Total (100) Grade

tw

B+
B+

B+

PPrOWWWOQ

A+

B+
A+
A+
A+

Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

College Centre

319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Page: 12

07/11/2020

Institution:

Name Seat No
CHAUDHARI ASHVINI PRAMOD MEENA 65081
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.78 Semester Grade: B

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.70 Semester Grade: B

Semester V

*5101
5102
5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

319 237

Credit

NN B BB

Total:312/600

NN BB

Total:309/600

NN & BN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.48 Semester Grade: B+ Total:349/600

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.97 Semester Grade: A Total:416/600

2018-0161-00-090705

Int

026/050
027/050
035/050
032/050
035/050
012/025
013/025

Percentage:52.00

028/050
025/050
030/050
030/050
025/050
015/025
014/025

Percentage:51.50

031/050
030/050
032/050
030/050
033/050
018/025
017/025

Percentage:58.17

073/100
139/200

Percentage:69.33

Ext

020/050
021/050
022/050
022/050
023/050
012/025
012/025

022/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
029/050
017/025
014/025

036/050
020/050
021/050
024/050
020/050
019/025
018/025

068/100
136/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

046/100+
048/100
057/100
054/100
058/100
024/050
025/050

050/100
045/100+
050/100
050/100
054/100
032/050
028/050

067/100
050/100+
053/100
054/100
053/100
037/050
035/050

141/200
275/400

046
048
057
054
058
048
050

050
045
050
050
054
064
056

067
050
053
054
053
074
070

071
069

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

wPWwowwOw

+
+

PP wWwwWwww P

A+
A

Result:Second Class



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Page: 13
07/11/2020
2015

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
CHAUDHARI VRUSHALI BIPIN KALPANA 65084 319 237 2018-0161-00-090597
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester III

Total Grc

050/100
055/100
062/100
057/100
056/100
027/050
027/050

053/100
049/100
050/100
049/100+
046/100
032/050
030/050

054/100+
055/100
055/100
055/100
037/050
039/050

146/200
296/400

3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 028/050 022/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 031/050 024/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 035/050 027/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 033/050 024/050
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 035/050 021/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 014/025 013/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 014/025 013/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.20 Semester Grade: B+ Total:334/600 Percentage:55.67
Semester IV
4101 Software Engineering 4 030/050 023/050
4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 029/050 020/050
4103 Managerial Economics 4 030/050 020/050
4104 Network Programming 4 029/050 020/050
4115 Mobile Computing 4 025/050 021/050
4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 015/025 017/025
4202 OOMD Lab 2 016/025 014/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.73 Semester Grade: B Total:309/600 Percentage:51.50
Semester V
*5101 Advanced Web Technology 4 032/050 006/050-FF FFF/100
5102 Research Methodology 4 034/050 020/050
5103 Distributed Computing 4 033/050 022/050
5104 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 4 030/050 025/050
5112 Cyber Security and IPR 4 032/050 023/050
5201 Advanced Web Technology Lab 2 018/025 019/025
5202 Advanced Technology Lab 2 019/025 020/025
Total Credits: 24 Semester Grade: F
Semester VI
*6101 Seminar 8 074/100 072/100
*6102 Project 16 150/200 146/200
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.37 Semester Grade: A+ Total:442/600 Percentage:73.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

050
055
062
057
056
054
054

053
049
050
049
046
064
060

054
055
055
055
074
078

073
074

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+
B+

Proaowow

[

B+
B+
B+
A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:Fail

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 14
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHITTE POOJA SUNIL ASHA 65085 319 237 2018-0161-00-090551 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(1l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 026/050 020/050 046/100+ 046 (o]
3102 Advanced Java 4 028/050 022/050 050/100 050 B
3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050 024/050 057/100 057 B+
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 034/050 024/050 058/100 058 B+
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 013/025 012/025 025/050 050 B
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 013/025 013/025 026/050 052 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.07 Semester Grade: B+ Total:324/600 Percentage:54.00
Semester IV
4101 Software Engineering 4 028/050 020/050 048/100+ 048 (o}
4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047 (o}
4103 Managerial Economics 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
4104 Network Programming 4 029/050 023/050 052/100 052 B
*4115 Mobile Computing 4 026/050 038/050 064/100 064 A
4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 015/025 017/025 032/050 064 A
4202 OOMD Lab 2 016/025 014/025 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.30 Semester Grade: B+ Total:333/600 Percentage:55.50
Semester V
5101 Advanced Web Technology 4 032/050 020/050 052/100+ 052 B
*5102 Research Methodology 4 031/050 042/050 073/100 073 A+
5103 Distributed Computing 4 034/050 020/050 054/100 054 B
5104 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 4 032/050 027/050 059/100 059 B+
5112 Cyber Security and IPR 4 033/050 021/050 054/100 054 B
5201 Advanced Web Technology Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
5202 Advanced Technology Lab 2 021/025 019/025 040/050 080 o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:369/600 Percentage:61.50
Semester VI
*6101 Seminar 8 073/100 068/100 141/200 071 A+
*6102 Project 16 146/200 140/200 286/400 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester Grade: A+ Total:427/600 Percentage:71.17 Result:First Class

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 15
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

07/11/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV MOUSAMI ANIL MINAKSHI 65091 319 237 2018-0161-00-090783 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l00) Grade
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062 A
3102 Advanced Java 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
3103 Computer Graphics 4 039/050 022/050 061/100 061 A
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 o
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 020/025 019/025 039/050 078 A+
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.08 Semester Grade: A+ Total:425/600 Percentage:70.83
Semester IV
4101 Software Engineering 4 042/050 031/050 073/100 073 A+
4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 043/050 026/050 069/100 069 A
4103 Managerial Economics 4 043/050 039/050 082/100 082 o
4104 Network Programming 4 040/050 027/050 067/100 067 A
4115 Mobile Computing 4 042/050 021/050 063/100 063 A
4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 021/025 023/025 044/050 088 o
4202 OOMD Lab 2 021/025 021/025 042/050 084 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.33 Semester Grade: A+ Total:440/600 Percentage:73.33
Semester V
5101 Advanced Web Technology 4 031/050 020/050 051/100 051 B
5102 Research Methodology 4 032/050 021/050 053/100 053 B
*5103 Distributed Computing 4 033/050 036/050 069/100 069 A
*5104 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 4 030/050 046/050 076/100 076 A+
*5112 Cyber Security and IPR 4 032/050 048/050 080/100 080 o)
5201 Advanced Web Technology Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
5202 Advanced Technology Lab 2 018/025 020/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.57 Semester Grade: A Total:404/600 Percentage:67.33
Semester VI
*6101 Seminar 8 078/100 070/100 148/200 074 A+
*6102 Project 16 153/200 146/200 299/400 075 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.47 Semester Grade: A+ Total:447/600 Percentage:74.50 Result:First Class with Distinction

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

2018-0161-00-090802

Percentage:57.17

Percentage:54.50

Percentage:72.17

Ext

022/050
027/050
021/050
033/050
031/050
012/025
012/025

030/050
020/050
028/050
025/050
020/050
019/025
014/025

044/050
042/050
032/050
038/050
040/050
020/025
018/025

073/100
150/200

Total Grc

049/100
055/100
054/100
070/100
065/100
025/050
025/050

060/100
045/100
058/100
055/100
045/100
035/050
029/050

077/100
074/100
066/100
070/100
071/100
039/050
036/050

148/200
302/400

049
055
054
070
065
050
050

060
045
058
055
045
070
058

077
074
066
070
071
078
072

074
076
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

w

B+
B+

A+
B+

A+
A+

A+
A+
A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per

JOSHI DIPIKA ASHOK ASHWINI 65092 319 237

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 027/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 028/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 037/050
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 034/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 013/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 013/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.38 Semester Grade: B+ Total:343/600

Semester IV
4101 Software Engineering 4 030/050
4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 025/050
4103 Managerial Economics 4 030/050
4104 Network Programming 4 030/050
4115 Mobile Computing 4 025/050
4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 016/025
4202 OOMD Lab 2 015/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.15 Semester Grade: B+ Total:327/600

Semester V

*5101 Advanced Web Technology 4 033/050
*5102 Research Methodology 4 032/050
*5103 Distributed Computing 4 034/050
*5104 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 4 032/050
*5112 Cyber Security and IPR 4 031/050
5201 Advanced Web Technology Lab 2 019/025
5202 Advanced Technology Lab 2 018/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.22 Semester Grade: A+ Total:433/600

Semester VI

*6101 Seminar 8 075/100
*6102 Project 16 152/200

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.53 Semester Grade: A+ Total:450/600

Percentage:75.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

2018-0161-00-090396

Percentage:58.50

Percentage:54.83

Percentage:67.00

Ext

024/050
020/050
027/050
025/050
036/050
013/025
014/025

024/050
023/050
024/050
021/050
020/050
021/025
015/025

044/050
026/050
030/050
030/050
042/050
019/025
018/025

069/100
142/200

Total Grc

054/100
051/100
062/100
058/100
070/100
027/050
029/050

054/100
050/100
054/100
050/100
048/100
040/050
033/050

076/100
059/100
060/100
060/100
074/100
038/050
035/050

141/200
286/400

054
051
062
058
070
054
058

054
050
054
050
048
080
066

076
059
060
060
074
076
070

071
072
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Total (100) Grade

tw

B+
A+

B+

PONOWWWW

A+
B+

A+
A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:First Class

Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per
MAHALE ASMITA SURESH MANGALBAI 65097 319 237
Code Sub Name Credit Int
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 030/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 031/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 035/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 033/050
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 034/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 014/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 015/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.59 Semester Grade: B+ Total:351/600
Semester IV
4101 Software Engineering 4 030/050
4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 027/050
4103 Managerial Economics 4 030/050
4104 Network Programming 4 029/050
4115 Mobile Computing 4 028/050
4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 019/025
4202 OOMD Lab 2 018/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.07 Semester Grade: B+ Total:329/600
Semester V
*5101 Advanced Web Technology 4 032/050
5102 Research Methodology 4 033/050
*5103 Distributed Computing 4 030/050
*5104 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 4 030/050
*5112 Cyber Security and IPR 4 032/050
5201 Advanced Web Technology Lab 2 019/025
5202 Advanced Technology Lab 2 017/025
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.68 Semester Grade: A Total:402/600
Semester VI
*6101 Seminar 8 072/100
*6102 Project 16 144/200
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.17 Semester Grade: A+ Total:427/600

Percentage:71.17

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

College Centre

319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Institution:

Name Seat No
PATIL PRUTHAVI KAILAS AASHA 65104
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.88 Semester Grade: B

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.73 Semester Grade: B

Semester V

5101
5102
5103
5104
*5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

319 237

Credit

NN BN

Total:316/600

NN & D

Total:310/600

NN BN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.27 Semester Grade: B+ Total:340/600

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.30 Semester Grade: A+ Total:438/600

2018-0161-00-090632

Int

027/050
027/050
033/050
032/050
033/050
013/025
013/025

Percentage:52.67

029/050
025/050
030/050
031/050
025/050
016/025
016/025

Percentage:51.67

032/050
033/050
030/050
032/050
030/050
020/025
019/025

Percentage:56.67

074/100
150/200

Percentage:73.00

Ext

020/050
020/050
020/050
025/050
029/050
012/025
012/025

023/050
021/050
021/050
021/050
020/050
019/025
013/025

023/050
020/050
020/050
024/050
020/050
019/025
018/025

068/100
146/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

047/100+
047/100
053/100
057/100
062/100
025/050
025/050

052/100
046/100
051/100
052/100
045/100+
035/050
029/050

055/100
053/100+
050/100
056/100
050/100+
039/050
037/050

142/200
296/400

047
047
053
057
062
050
050

052
046
051
052
045
070
058

055
053
050
056
050
078
074

071
074
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Total (100) Grade
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B+
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A+
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Result:Second Class
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2018-0161-00-090512

Percentage:55.50

Percentage:52.33

Percentage:60.17

Ext

020/050
026/050
020/050
031/050
020/050
013/025
014/025

021/050
026/050
022/050
020/050
020/050
019/025
014/025

038/050
020/050
030/050
022/050
020/050
019/025
018/025

068/100
145/200

Total Grc

049/100+
056/100
053/100
064/100
056/100+
027/050
028/050

051/100
051/100
052/100
050/100
045/100
035/050
030/050

070/100
054/100+
061/100
054/100
050/100
037/050
035/050

141/200
293/400

049
056
053
064
056
054
056

051
051
052
050
045
070
060

070
054
061
054
050
074
070

071
073
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2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

+

PrOWWWW

A+

ww>w

A+
A+

A+
A+

Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre Per

PATIL ROMA BHASKAR SUNITA 65106 319 237

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4 029/050
3102 Advanced Java 4 030/050
3103 Computer Graphics 4 033/050
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4 033/050
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4 036/050
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2 014/025
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2 014/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.18 Semester Grade: B+ Total:333/600

Semester IV
4101 Software Engineering 4 030/050
4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4 025/050
4103 Managerial Economics 4 030/050
4104 Network Programming 4 030/050
4115 Mobile Computing 4 025/050
4201 Software Engineering Lab 2 016/025
4202 OOMD Lab 2 016/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.82 Semester Grade: B Total:314/600

Semester V

*5101 Advanced Web Technology 4 032/050
5102 Research Methodology 4 034/050
*5103 Distributed Computing 4 031/050
5104 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 4 032/050
5112 Cyber Security and IPR 4 030/050
5201 Advanced Web Technology Lab 2 018/025
5202 Advanced Technology Lab 2 017/025

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.77 Semester Grade: B+ Total:361/600

Semester VI

*6101 Seminar 8 073/100
*6102 Project 16 148/200

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:434/600

Percentage:72.33

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Result:First Class

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) EXAMINATION JULY 2020

College Centre

319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Institution:

Name Seat No
PATIL RUTIKA RAVINDRA SANGITA 65107
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.80 Semester Grade: B

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

319 237

Credit

NN BB D

Total:313/600

NN & D

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.10 Semester Grade: B+ Total:327/600

Semester V

5101
*5102
5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

NN & BN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.90 Semester Grade: B+ Total:368/600

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:434/600

2018-0161-00-090342

Int

027/050
027/050
033/050
032/050
034/050
013/025
013/025

Percentage:52.17

030/050
025/050
030/050
030/050
025/050
015/025
016/025

Percentage:54.50

032/050
035/050
032/050
031/050
030/050
018/025
019/025

Percentage:61.33

073/100
150/200

Percentage:72.33

Ext

020/050
020/050
020/050
020/050
030/050
012/025
012/025

024/050
027/050
029/050
024/050
020/050
018/025
014/025

028/050
038/050
023/050
021/050
026/050
018/025
017/025

069/100
142/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

047/100
047/100
053/100+
052/100
064/100
025/050
025/050

054/100
052/100
059/100
054/100
045/100
033/050
030/050

060/100
073/100
055/100
052/100
056/100
036/050
036/050

142/200
292/400

047
047
053
052
064
050
050

054
052
059
054
045
066
060

060
073
055
052
056
072
072

071
073
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A+
B+

B+
A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:First Class
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2018-0161-00-090686

Int

026/050
028/050
034/050
037/050
034/050
013/025
013/025

Percentage:56.83

030/050
029/050
032/050
031/050
030/050
016/025
016/025

Percentage:56.50

033/050
032/050
031/050
030/050
034/050
019/025
020/025

Percentage:60.00

074/100
150/200

Ext

021/050
026/050
022/050
031/050
032/050
012/025
012/025

022/050
023/050
029/050
023/050
022/050
020/025
016/025

024/050
034/050
022/050
024/050
020/050
019/025
018/025

068/100
140/200

Total Grc

047/100
054/100
056/100
068/100
066/100
025/050
025/050

052/100
052/100
061/100
054/100
052/100
036/050
032/050

057/100
066/100
053/100
054/100
054/100
038/050
038/050

142/200
290/400

Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
Name Seat No College Centre
SOMAVANSHI NEHA BHATU RANJANA 65111 319 237
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms 4
3102 Advanced Java 4
3103 Computer Graphics 4
3104 Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques 4
3105 Accounting and Financial Management 4
3201 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab 2
3202 Advanced Java Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.37 Semester Grade: B+ Total:341/600
Semester IV
4101 Software Engineering 4
4102 Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern 4
4103 Managerial Economics 4
4104 Network Programming 4
4115 Mobile Computing 4
4201 Software Engineering Lab 2
4202 OOMD Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.32 Semester Grade: B+ Total:339/600
Semester V
5101 Advanced Web Technology 4
*5102 Research Methodology 4
5103 Distributed Computing 4
5104 Data Warehousing and Data Mining 4
5112 Cyber Security and IPR 4
5201 Advanced Web Technology Lab 2
5202 Advanced Technology Lab 2
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:360/600
Semester VI
*6101 Seminar 8
*6102 Project 16
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester Grade: A+ Total:432/600

Percentage:72.00

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

047
054
056
068
066
050
050

052
052
061
054
052
072
064

057
066
053
054
054
076
076

071
073

Total (100) Grade
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A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:First Class
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College Centre

319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE
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Institution:

Name Seat No
SURYAWANSHI PRAJAKTA MADHUKAR NILIMA 65114
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3201
3202

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms
Advanced Java

Computer Graphics

Computer Oriented Quantitative Techniques
Accounting and Financial Management

Data Structures and Algorithms Lab
Advanced Java Lab

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.97 Semester Grade: B

Semester IV

4101
4102
4103
4104
*4115
4201
4202

Software Engineering

Object Oriented Methodology and Design Pattern
Managerial Economics

Network Programming

Mobile Computing

Software Engineering Lab

OOMD Lab

319 237

Credit

NN BB

Total:321/600

NN BB

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.12 Semester Grade: B+ Total:327/600

Semester V

5101
5102
5103
5104
5112
5201
5202

Advanced Web Technology

Research Methodology

Distributed Computing

Data Warehousing and Data Mining
Cyber Security and IPR

Advanced Web Technology Lab
Advanced Technology Lab

NN BB DN

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:348/600

Semester VI

*6101
*6102

Seminar
Project

8
16

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.00 Semester Grade: A+ Total:421/600

2018-0161-00-090454

Int

027/050
027/050
033/050
034/050
035/050
013/025
013/025

Percentage:53.50

030/050
025/050
030/050
029/050
027/050
016/025
016/025

Percentage:54.50

032/050
032/050
031/050
032/050
031/050
019/025
018/025

Percentage:58.00

072/100
139/200

Percentage:70.17

Ext

020/050
024/050
023/050
024/050
023/050
012/025
013/025

020/050
020/050
020/050
027/050
032/050
020/025
015/025

026/050
020/050
020/050
028/050
022/050
019/025
018/025

068/100
142/200

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Total Grc

047/100+
051/100
056/100
058/100
058/100
025/050
026/050

050/100+
045/100
050/100
056/100
059/100
036/050
031/050

058/100
052/100+
051/100
060/100
053/100
038/050
036/050

140/200
281/400

047
051
056
058
058
050
052

050
045
050
056
059
072
062

058
052
051
060
053
076
072

070
070

Total (100) Grade

B+
B+
B+

B+

W ww

A+
A+

A+
A+

Result:Second Class






